Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**

Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail

$24,031.83
12.72%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online

$ 231,403.96 $39,617,225.84
S 226,888.89 $30,884,196.64

$3,055,690.56
10.69%

June 2025

$39,848,629.80
$31,111,085.54
$3,079,722.39
10.70%

Top 10 Sports by

Total Wagers

Retail

WAGERS
Online

Retail

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Online

Baseball
Basketball
Table Tennis
Tennis
Soccer
Golf
Hockey - Ice
MMA
NCAA Baseball
Football - Pro American
Parlays/Combinations
Other
Total

$581,873.46
$574,422.44
$5,983.06
$20,858.83
$67,460.66
$6,487.21
$38,738.54
$87,379.25
$1,803.33
$44,336.03
$362,933.10
$26,898.13
$1,819,174.04

$96,222,769.05
$71,261,788.20
$30,043,151.96
$27,816,979.19
$21,728,228.93
$8,467,927.42
$6,518,133.00
$5,429,133.10
$2,008,453.59
$1,163,011.52
$86,048,620.31
$13,966,095.18
$370,674,291.45

$96,804,642.51
$71,836,210.64
$30,049,135.02
$27,837,838.02
$21,795,689.59
$8,474,414.63
$6,556,871.54
$5,516,512.35
$2,010,256.92
$1,207,347.55
$86,411,553.41
$13,992,993.31
$372,493,465.49

$474,740.43
$597,380.69
$2,760.58
$13,132.69
$79,666.46
$2,247.95
$60,198.65
$87,567.52
$3,014.71
$15,303.62
$244,341.84
$7,414.94
$1,587,770.08

$88,524,565.39
$67,359,057.00
$27,904,851.47
$25,436,526.32
$19,814,393.97
$7,241,920.94
$6,641,092.13
$4,354,346.62
$1,967,886.88
$692,488.21
$68,176,848.62
$12,943,088.06
$331,057,065.61

$88,999,305.82
$67,956,437.69
$27,907,612.05
$25,449,659.01
$19,894,060.43
$7,244,168.89
$6,701,290.78
$4,441,914.14
$1,970,901.59
$707,791.83
$68,421,190.46
$12,950,503.00
$332,644,835.69

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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