## **Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds**

June 2025

Statewide Summary	Retail		Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$	231,403.96	\$ 39,617,225.84	\$39,848,629.80	
Total NSBP**	\$	226,888.89	\$ 30,884,196.64	\$31,111,085.54	
Total Taxes		\$24,031.83	\$3,055,690.56	\$3,079,722.39	
Total Win Percentage		12.72%	10.69%	10.70%	

Top 10 Sports by		WAGERS		PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS			
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total	
Baseball	\$581,873.46	\$96,222,769.05	\$96,804,642.51	\$474,740.43	\$88,524,565.39	\$88,999,305.82	
Basketball	\$574,422.44	\$71,261,788.20	\$71,836,210.64	\$597,380.69	\$67,359,057.00	\$67,956,437.69	
Table Tennis	\$5,983.06	\$30,043,151.96	\$30,049,135.02	\$2,760.58	\$27,904,851.47	\$27,907,612.05	
Tennis	\$20,858.83	\$27,816,979.19	\$27,837,838.02	\$13,132.69	\$25,436,526.32	\$25,449,659.01	
Soccer	\$67,460.66	\$21,728,228.93	\$21,795,689.59	\$79,666.46	\$19,814,393.97	\$19,894,060.43	
Golf	\$6,487.21	\$8,467,927.42	\$8,474,414.63	\$2,247.95	\$7,241,920.94	\$7,244,168.89	
Hockey - Ice	\$38,738.54	\$6,518,133.00	\$6,556,871.54	\$60,198.65	\$6,641,092.13	\$6,701,290.78	
MMA	\$87,379.25	\$5,429,133.10	\$5,516,512.35	\$87,567.52	\$4,354,346.62	\$4,441,914.14	
NCAA Baseball	\$1,803.33	\$2,008,453.59	\$2,010,256.92	\$3,014.71	\$1,967,886.88	\$1,970,901.59	
Football - Pro American	\$44,336.03	\$1,163,011.52	\$1,207,347.55	\$15,303.62	\$692,488.21	\$707,791.83	
Parlays/Combinations	\$362,933.10	\$86,048,620.31	\$86,411,553.41	\$244,341.84	\$68,176,848.62	\$68,421,190.46	
Other	\$26,898.13	\$13,966,095.18	\$13,992,993.31	\$7,414.94	\$12,943,088.06	\$12,950,503.00	
Total	\$1,819,174.04	\$370,674,291.45	\$372,493,465.49	\$1,587,770.08	\$331,057,065.61	\$332,644,835.69	

<sup>\*</sup>GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

<sup>\*\*</sup>NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

